

Item no 5.21

QUESTION NO 21

By Councillor Whyte for answer by the Leader of the Council at a meeting of the Council on 24 August 2017

Question The Council Leader gave an unequivocal commitment at Full Council on 29th June to release the agreement and yet as at the date of submission of this question (15th August) this has not been published/made available publicly. Why?

Answer (1)

Question (2) Please provide the exact copy of the document which was signed by Councillor Adam McVey and Councillor Cammy Day on 16th June 2017 before the media and as advertised the day before by the City Council here:
http://www.edinburgh.gov.uk/news/article/2306/leaders_sign_coalition_agreement_to_run_the_capital

Answer (2)

Question (3) Please provide a copy of the Full coalition agreement between the Edinburgh SNP and Edinburgh Labour Groups, including all schedules and appendices and if not available, please explain why.

Answer (3)

Question (4) What subsequent discussions have there been by either of the two minority coalition partners with the Green Group regarding support by that group for the minority coalition administration?

Answer (4)